NFL - Game Time: 12/9/2012 13:00 EST
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Philadelphia Eagles
Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Scoring Summary

Second Quarter

Eagles

Drive: 9 Plays, 33 Yards, 2:49
Eagles

Drive: 7 Plays, 80 Yards, 2:57
Third Quarter

Buccaneers

Drive: 3 Plays, 5 Yards, 0:39
Fourth Quarter

Buccaneers

Drive: 9 Plays, 77 Yards, 3:48
Buccaneers

Drive: 11 Plays, 75 Yards, 5:57
Eagles

Drive: 8 Plays, 72 Yards, 3:26
Eagles

Drive: 13 Plays, 64 Yards, 2:44
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Philadelphia Eagles Player Statistics

Passing
N. Foles

Rushing
N. Foles
B. Brown
D. Lewis

Receiving
J. Avant

J. Maclin
C. Harbor
R. Cooper
D. Lewis
D. Johnson
B. Brown
B. Celek
M. McNutt

Kicking
A. Henery

Fumbles
D. Johnson

Defense

N. Allen

D. Ryans

M. Kendricks
N. Asomugha
C. Anderson
F. Cox

J. Chaney

D. Rodgers-Cromartie
A. Jordan

B. Graham
C. Marsh

C. Thornton
V. Curry

C. Jenkins
R.Rau

D. Landri

J. Avant

B. Boykin

T. Cole

Punt Returns
D. Johnson

Kick Returns
B. Boykin
D. Lewis

Punting
M. McBriar

Cmp
32

Carries

12
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7:13

1:40

B
11:35

B
14:26
14
7:21
21
3:55

0:00
21

Att
51

Yds
27

Yds
133
104
52
37
28
20

Made
28
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Yds
35

Yds
55
33

Blocks
0

3 4 Final
0 13 23

7 14 21
Alex Henery 28 yd FG

Nick Foles 10 yd run (Alex Henery kick)

Mike Williams 1 yd pass from Josh Freeman (Connor Barth kick)

Vincent Jackson 13 yd pass from Josh Freeman (Connor Barth kick)

Doug Martin 4 yd run (Connor Barth kick)

Clay Harbor 11 yd pass from Nick Foles (failed 2pt Pass from Nick Foles)

Jeremy Maclin 1 yd pass from Nick Foles (Alex Henery kick)

Yds
381

TDs
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212

TDs Int
2 0

Sack-Yds PD

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-8
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-3
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
343
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Tampa Bay Buccaneers Player Statistics

Passing
J. Freeman

Rushing
D. Martin
J. Freeman
L. Blount
D. Ware

Receiving

V. Jackson

D. Clark

M. Williams
T. Underwood
D. Martin

L. Stocker

E. Lorig

Fumbles
Josh Freeman

Fumbles Recovered
Doug Martin

Defense

R. Barber

L. David

A. Black

E. Biggers
G. McCoy
M. Bennett
L. Johnson
M. Foster

A. Gaitor

M. Barron

D. Te'o-Nesheim
K. Tandy

C. Irvin

M. Lewis

D. Gorrer

A. Economos
G. Gibson

A. Hayward

Punt Returns
R. Parrish

Kick Returns
T. Underwood

Punting
M. Koenen

Cmp
14

Carries
28
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Ret
4

Ret
2

Punts
10

Att
34

Yds
128
13
2

-7

Yds
131
19
18
17

Asst
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Yds
63

Yds
47

Blocks

Yds
189

TDs
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Sack-Yds
0-0
1-0
0-0
0-0
2-18
2-18
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-7
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
424

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play
Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds
Return Yards
Punt Returns-Yards
TDs Int Punt Return TDs
2 0 Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs
Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals
Extra Points
Two Point Conversions
Safeties
Time of Posession

PD
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Philadelphia Eagles
23
4
18
1
7-18,39 %
2-2,100 %
3-5,60 %
2-3,67 %
367
73
5.0
29
16
18
1
338
32-51-0
5.9
2
6-43
123
5-35
0
3-88
0
0-0
0
7-49.0
2-13
1-1
0-0
0
0-0
0
1-3,33%
2-2,100 %
0-1,0%
0

29:51

Tampa Bay Buccaneers
18
7
10
1
6-16, 38 %
0-0,-%
3-3, 100 %
2-2,100 %
314
68
46
136
32
43
1
178
14-34-0
49
2
2-11
110
4-63
0
2-47



